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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KONONETS Anna SPORŠTZ UKR 20.10.2012
2 KULÍKOVÁ Eliška ŠERMLZ CZE 05.04.2012
3T CIBULKOVÁ Andrea TJLPZ CZE 18.10.2012
3T SVOBODOVÁ Barbora SPORŠTZ CZE 15.05.2012
5 COUFALOVÁ Lenka TJLPZ CZE 07.06.2012
6 PALKOVÁ Lucia SVK SVK 01.01.2012
7 DELEAU FALCONE Armelle Eden TJSPDI FRA 31.05.2012
8 CHALUPNIKOVÁ Zuzana TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 03.01.2012
9 KUGLEROVÁ Adéla SLAVLZ CZE 16.01.2013
10 ČAPKOVÁ Tereza 1.FCBPBZ CZE 18.11.2012
11 ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda TJLPZ CZE 07.02.2013
12 ZÁHUMENSKÁ Bianka SVK SVK 01.01.2012
13 WOJTYCZKO Amelia UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN POL 01.01.2014
14 YOUSEF Yasmin SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 20.11.2013
15 SCHNEIDEROVÁ Magda ŠERMLZ CZE 17.06.2012
16 ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína TĚLOJSHZ CZE 24.10.2014
17 MICHÁLKOVÁ Pavlína ŠERMLZ CZE 14.09.2012
18 HRADILOVÁ Malvína SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 29.05.2012
19 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SLAVLZ CZE 10.07.2014
20 BAŠKOVÁ Ronia TĚLOJSHZ CZE 20.06.2014
21 MAŠKOVÁ Natálie SCPŠS CZE 19.01.2014
22 PŘIBYLOVÁ Johana TJLTZ CZE 27.01.2014
23 VERNEROVÁ Magdaléna SCPŠS CZE 07.03.2012
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WOJTYCZKO Amelia UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN POL 7 1,00 32 10 +22 Advanced
2 KONONETS Anna SPORŠTZ UKR 6 1,00 28 12 +16 Advanced
3 COUFALOVÁ Lenka TJLPZ CZE 6 0,86 34 13 +21 Advanced
4 PALKOVÁ Lucia SVK SVK 6 0,86 33 18 +15 Advanced
5 KUGLEROVÁ Adéla SLAVLZ CZE 6 0,86 31 21 +10 Advanced
6 ČAPKOVÁ Tereza 1.FCBPBZ CZE 5 0,71 32 21 +11 Advanced
7 KULÍKOVÁ Eliška ŠERMLZ CZE 5 0,71 29 23 +6 Advanced
8 DELEAU FALCONE Armelle Eden TJSPDI FRA 4 0,67 25 12 +13 Advanced
9 CHALUPNIKOVÁ Zuzana TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 4 0,67 23 13 +10 Advanced
10 YOUSEF Yasmin SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 4 0,57 30 24 +6 Advanced
11 SCHNEIDEROVÁ Magda ŠERMLZ CZE 4 0,57 24 29 -5 Advanced
12 ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda TJLPZ CZE 3 0,50 19 14 +5 Advanced
13 MICHÁLKOVÁ Pavlína ŠERMLZ CZE 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
14 ZÁHUMENSKÁ Bianka SVK SVK 3 0,43 28 26 +2 Advanced
15 HRADILOVÁ Malvína SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 3 0,43 17 19 -2 Advanced
16 SVOBODOVÁ Barbora SPORŠTZ CZE 2 0,29 24 21 +3 Advanced
17 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SLAVLZ CZE 2 0,29 20 30 -10 Advanced
18 CIBULKOVÁ Andrea TJLPZ CZE 2 0,29 15 25 -10 Advanced
19 BAŠKOVÁ Ronia TĚLOJSHZ CZE 1 0,17 8 25 -17 Advanced
20 ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína TĚLOJSHZ CZE 1 0,14 17 32 -15 Advanced
21 MAŠKOVÁ Natálie SCPŠS CZE 0 0,00 12 35 -23 Advanced
22 PŘIBYLOVÁ Johana TJLTZ CZE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Advanced
23 VERNEROVÁ Magdaléna SCPŠS CZE 0 0,00 2 33 -31 Advanced
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Referee(s):

MAŠEK David (SCPŠS)
ČAPEK Martin (SCPŠS / CZE)

KUGLEROVÁ Adéla SLAVLZ / CZE

CIBULKOVÁ Andrea TJLPZ / CZE

WOJTYCZKO Amelia UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN / POL

VERNEROVÁ Magdaléna SCPŠS / CZE

HRADILOVÁ Malvína SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

KULÍKOVÁ Eliška ŠERMLZ / CZE

SVOBODOVÁ Barbora SPORŠTZ / CZE

ZÁHUMENSKÁ Bianka SVK / SVK

Referee(s):

VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

MAŠKOVÁ Natálie SCPŠS / CZE

PALKOVÁ Lucia SVK / SVK

SCHNEIDEROVÁ Magda ŠERMLZ / CZE

ČAPKOVÁ Tereza 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

COUFALOVÁ Lenka TJLPZ / CZE

YOUSEF Yasmin SPORŠÚNLZ / UKR

KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SLAVLZ / CZE

Referee(s):

BODÓ Jiří (SLAVLZ / CZE)

CHALUPNIKOVÁ Zuzana TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

DELEAU FALCONE Armelle Eden TJSPDI / FRA

MICHÁLKOVÁ Pavlína ŠERMLZ / CZE

KONONETS Anna SPORŠTZ / UKR

BAŠKOVÁ Ronia TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda TJLPZ / CZE

PŘIBYLOVÁ Johana TJLTZ / CZE


